PREMIUM VACUUM POUCHES
epi singlet bags & bin liners
Distributed by:
Material • Virgin HDPE & LDPE + EPI Additive
Features • Tough Film
• Strong Star Seal Bin Liners
• Stylish Designs
• Easy to Dispense and Use

 L
IN
ER
S
EPIKTS-W Small 18 Ltr - Coreless Roll White Star 540 x 450 50 1,000
EPIKTM-W Medium 27 Ltr - Coreless Roll White Star 650 x 510 50 1,000
EPIKTL-W Large 36 Ltr - Coreless Roll White Star 700 x 590 50 1,000
LD
PE
 B
IN
 L
IN
ER
S
EPI73-W 73 Ltr - Easy Dispense White Star 920 x 760 25 250
EPI73R-W 73 Ltr - Perforated Roll White Star 920 x 760 25 250
EPI82-W 82 Ltr - Easy Dispense White Star 950 x 810 25 250
EPI82R-W 82 Ltr - Perforated Roll White Star 950 x 810 25 250
EPI120-W 120 Ltr - Easy Dispense White Star 1100 x 950 25 100
EPI240-W 240 Ltr - Easy Dispense White Star 1450 x 1140 25 100
EPI SINGLET BAGS & BIN LINERS